

Council of the Cherokee Nation

Legislation Details

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:11/2/2021In control:TRIBAL COUNCILOn agenda:11/15/2021Final action:11/19/2021Enactment date:11/15/2021Enactment #:R-060-21Title:A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHEROKEE NATION TO LEASE TRIBAL TRUST LAND TO ADAIR COUNTY 911 REGIONAL TRUST AUTHORITY LOCATED AT THE CHEROKEE NATION COMPLEX IN STILWELL, OKLAHOMASponsors:Shawn Crittenden, Joshua SamIndexes:Lease, Trust LandCode sections:N/A - Not Applicable								
File created: 11/2/2021 In control: TRIBAL COUNCIL On agenda: 11/15/2021 Final action: 11/19/2021 Enactment date: 11/15/2021 Enactment #: R-060-21 Title: A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHEROKEE NATION TO LEASE TRIBAL TRUST LAND TO ADAIR COUNTY 911 REGIONAL TRUST AUTHORITY LOCATED AT THE CHEROKEE NATION COMPLEX IN STILWELL, OKLAHOMA Sponsors: Shawn Crittenden, Joshua Sam Indexes: Lease, Trust Land Code sections: N/A - Not Applicable Attachments: 1. R-60-21.PDF Date Ver. Action By Action 11/19/2021 1 OFFICE OF THE CHIEF Signed 11/15/2021 1 TRIBAL COUNCIL Approved	File #:	21-1	06	Version:	1	Name:	N/A	
On agenda:11/15/2021Final action:11/19/2021Enactment date:11/15/2021Enactment #:R-060-21Title:A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHEROKEE NATION TO LEASE TRIBAL TRUST LAND TO ADAIR COUNTY 911 REGIONAL TRUST AUTHORITY LOCATED AT THE CHEROKEE NATION COMPLEX IN STILWELL, OKLAHOMASponsors:Shawn Crittenden, Joshua SamIndexes:Lease, Trust LandCode sections:N/A - Not ApplicableAttachments:1. R-60-21.PDFDateVer.Action By11/19/20211OFFICE OF THE CHIEFSignedJin/15/2021111/15/20211TRIBAL COUNCILApprovedPass	Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
Enactment date: 11/15/2021 Enactment #: R-060-21 Title: A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHEROKEE NATION TO LEASE TRIBAL TRUST LAND TO ADAIR COUNTY 911 REGIONAL TRUST AUTHORITY LOCATED AT THE CHEROKEE NATION COMPLEX IN STILWELL, OKLAHOMA Sponsors: Shawn Crittenden, Joshua Sam Indexes: Lease, Trust Land Code sections: N/A - Not Applicable Attachments: 1. R-60-21.PDF Date Ver. Action By Action 11/19/2021 1 OFFICE OF THE CHIEF Signed 11/15/2021 1 TRIBAL COUNCIL Approved Pass	File created:	11/2	2/2021			In control:	TRIBAL COUNCIL	
Title:A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHEROKEE NATION TO LEASE TRIBAL TRUST LAND TO ADAIR COUNTY 911 REGIONAL TRUST AUTHORITY LOCATED AT THE CHEROKEE NATION COMPLEX IN STILWELL, OKLAHOMASponsors:Shawn Crittenden, Joshua SamIndexes:Lease, Trust LandCode sections:N/A - Not ApplicableAttachments:1. R-60-21.PDFDateVer.Action ByAction11/19/20210 FFICE OF THE CHIEFSigned11/15/20211TRIBAL COUNCILApprovedPass	On agenda:	11/1	5/2021			Final action:	11/19/2021	
COUNTY 911 REGIONAL TRUST AUTHORITY LOCATED AT THE CHEROKEE NATION COMPLEX IN STILWELL, OKLAHOMA Sponsors: Shawn Crittenden, Joshua Sam Indexes: Lease, Trust Land Code sections: N/A - Not Applicable Attachments: 1. R-60-21.PDF Date Ver. Action By Action Result 11/19/2021 1 OFFICE OF THE CHIEF Signed 11/15/2021 1 TRIBAL COUNCIL Approved Pass	Enactment date:	11/1	5/2021			Enactment #:	R-060-21	
Indexes:Lease, Trust LandCode sections:N/A - Not ApplicableAttachments:1. R-60-21.PDFDateVer.Action ByAction11/19/20211OFFICE OF THE CHIEFSigned11/15/20211TRIBAL COUNCILApprovedPass	Title:	COUNTY 911 REGIONAL TRUST AUTHORITY LOCATED AT THE CHEROKEE NATION COMPLEX						
Code sections: N/A - Not Applicable Attachments: 1. R-60-21.PDF Date Ver. Action By Action 11/19/2021 1 OFFICE OF THE CHIEF Signed 11/15/2021 1 TRIBAL COUNCIL Approved Pass	Sponsors:	Shawn Crittenden, Joshua Sam						
Attachments: 1. R-60-21.PDF Date Ver. Action By Action Result 11/19/2021 1 OFFICE OF THE CHIEF Signed 11/15/2021 1 TRIBAL COUNCIL Approved Pass	Indexes:	Lease, Trust Land						
DateVer.Action ByActionResult11/19/20211OFFICE OF THE CHIEFSigned11/15/20211TRIBAL COUNCILApprovedPass	Code sections:	N/A - Not Applicable						
11/19/20211OFFICE OF THE CHIEFSigned11/15/20211TRIBAL COUNCILApprovedPass	Attachments:	1. R-60-21.PDF						
11/15/2021 1 TRIBAL COUNCIL Approved Pass	Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
	11/19/2021	1	OFFICE	OF THE CH	HIEF	S	igned	
11/15/2021 1 RESOURCE COMMITTEE Approved and Forwarded to Council Pass	11/15/2021	1	TRIBAL	COUNCIL		A	pproved	Pass
	11/15/2021	1	RESOUR		1ITTE	E A	pproved and Forwarded to Council	Pass